

(MNGER) To 2 to Bagitpur Dae 1062.
(GEN (0.117. below)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency - m/s Bagrang Court.

Rud (w) civ. Chorghach **DIVISION**
MB No - 1098.

Amas **SUB-DIVISION**

Ag No - 12533D/19-20

20.8.19

Measurement Book

to
19.5.2000

1st on A/c. bill

No. no:- dt:-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Memo for Payment of Rs 2400255.00				
S.D-8% - Rs		1920202.00		
I. Tax - 2% - Rs		48005.00		
L. cell - 1% - Rs		24003.00		
CGST - 1% - Rs		24003.00		568523.00
SGST - 1% - Rs		24003.00		568526.00
ROY (ELW) - Rs		33292.00		
ROY (MD) - Rs		130500.00		
S. F (W) - Rs		427002.00		
By cheque - Rs		1991792.00		
Gross - Rs		2400255.00		
Passed for		2400255.00		

Twenty four lakh two hundred fifty five only.

Signature: [Signature]
Date: 27/1/20
Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Sherghati

2nd on a/c bill

Vn no 03 dt. 12.10.20

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo for pay of Rs -					15992452 w
20.8% →					127980 = w
I. Pay - 2% -					319952 w
Ycess - 1% -					15992 = w
S(CIST) - 1% -					15992 = w
C(CIST) - 1% -					15992 = w
Pay (MD) -					594257 = w
SP (10%) -					252292 w
By Cheque Rs -					1304075 = w
Gross Rs -					15992452 w

passed for Rs - 15992452

Fifteen Lacs ninety nine thousand seven hundred forty

five only

Parti K. B. K.
6/10/20

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Sherghati

K. Kesh
30/9/20

Payment made by CFMS

Ref. No. 20201016863013 dt

16-10-20

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item (1) Construction of Bench Mark

Reference pillars - - -

(i) Construction of Reference Pillar

Qty vide the M.B. price (20)

0.724 KM @ Rs 5189.29/KM - Rs 3757 = -

(ii) Cost of Reference pillars

Qty vide the M.B. price (20)

0.724 KM @ Rs 3666.90/KM - Rs 2655 = -

Item (2) Clearing & grubbing land

already

Qty vide the M.B. price (20)

0.483 HC @ Rs 49809.13/HC - Rs 24058 = -

Continuation

C.O. - Rs 30470 = -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.f = Rs 30470 = 00
Item No (11) Const. of embankment with					
Approved Materials - - -					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (20)					
(a) 1000 m ²					
256.86 Cum @ Rs 194.95 / Cum - Rs 50075 = 00					
Item (12) Const. of embankment with					
Approved Materials - - -					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (20)					
599.34 Cum @ Rs 151.50 / Cum - Rs 90800 = 00					
Item No (13) Construction of Subgrade					
& earthen shoulders - - -					
1667.16 Cum Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (21)					
388.19 Cum do (32)					
2055.35 Cum @ Rs 196.83 / Cum - Rs 404555 = 00					
Item No (18) Const. of Gravel Sub					
base by mixing well graded - -					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (27) & (28)					
561.0 Cum @ Rs 2040.27 / Cum - Rs 1144591 = 00					
Item No (19) properly laying spread					
Compactly stretched (11)					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No (28) & (29)					
206.72 Cum @ Rs 3061.97 / Cum - Rs 632970 = 00					

Continuation

C.O.Rs 2353461 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 235346/-
1 st NB(21) Provide & Apply Prime					
Coat with Bitum Emulsion SS-1					
Qty vide this H.B. p. No (29)					
2373.80 SQM @ Rs 54.87/SQM - Rs 130250/-					
1 st NB(22) Provide & Apply Tack					
Coat with Asphumen Emulsion RS-1					
Qty vide this H.B. p. No (30)					44.176
2373.80 SQM @ Rs 18.61/SQM - Rs 4418/-					
1 st NB(23) Provide Layer & Rolling of					
Close graded Bitum. Surface					
Qty vide this H.B. p. No (30)					
2373.80 SQM @ Rs 223.07/SQM - Rs 529524/-					
1 st NB(25) Construction of un Reinforced Cement					
Concrete pavement					
Qty vide this H.B. p. No (18)					
61.20 Cum @ Rs 6822.81/Cum - Rs 417556/-					
1 st NB(19) Provide Concrete for plain					
Reinforced Concrete in open side					
Qty vide this H.B. p. No (19)					
21.48 Cum @ Rs 589538/cum - Rs 126633/-					
Continuation					C.O. Rs 3561842/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 3561842 =
1.16 (2) Supplying Bt & plying					
HySD bar Reinforcement m. -					
Qty vide the H.B page No (17) 118					
0.90 MT @ Rs 7680/14/MT - Rs 69121 =					
1.16 (3) Supplying cement concrete					
Rate No. 3 in first class. -					
Qty vide the H.B page No (22)					
30.00 Km @ Rs 786.84/Km - Rs 23605 =					
Road furniture					
(i) Reinforced concrete pillars					
H.B grade					
Qty vide the H.B page No (30)					
(ii) ordinary K.H. stone					
2 Nos @ Rs 2298.46/No - Rs 4457 =					
(iii) 200 m K.H. Stone					
3 Nos @ Rs 638.58/No - Rs 1916 =					
1.16 (2) Reinforced cement concrete					
H.B grade body pillars -					
Qty vide the H.B page No (30)					
13 Nos @ Rs 523.86/No - Rs 6810 =					

Continuation

C.O.Rs 3666751 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 2	R ₃ 366675/2=
1. (115) Privacy & laying of floor					
1. (115) Privacy & laying of floor					
Qy vide the M.B. page no (31)					
3 No's @ R ₃ 10892.03/No's					R ₃ 32676=
1. (116) Privacy & laying of floor					
Reflective Ceiling. Mandubing...					
Qy vide the M.B. page no (31)					
(a) 600mm Corair					
4 No's @ R ₃ 4979.30/No's					R ₃ 19917=
(b) Corair - 600mm x 600mm					
8 No's @ R ₃ 3630.83/No's					R ₃ 29047=
(vii) 910mm Side Octagon					
2 No's @ R ₃ 8263.86/No's					R ₃ 16528=
1. (117) Privacy & laying of hot Applied					
Thermoplastic ...					
Qy vide the M.B. page no (31) & (32)					
124.0 SQM @ R ₃ 8520/SQM					R ₃ 105648=
1. (118) Privacy & laying of hot					
Thermoplastic Compound ...					
Qy vide the M.B. page no (32)					
20.0 SQM @ R ₃ 869.0/SQM					R ₃ 17380=

Continuation

C.O.R₃ 3887947=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>CPD Work</u>					B.F = Rs 3887942 = 0
4) E/W in Excavation of foundation					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (22)					
178.03 Cum @ Rs 285.71/Cum - Rs 50865 = 0					
(2) Primary Canal P.C.C in open					
Foundation. P.C.C M/o					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (22)					
17.61 Cum @ Rs 5039.32/Cum - Rs 88742 = 0					
(3) Primary P.C.C in open					
Foundation. P.C.C M/o					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (22)					
97.96 Cum @ Rs 4942.72/Cum - Rs 484189 = 0					
(4) Primary Concrete in sub structure					
Complete. -					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (23)					
73.24 Cum @ Rs 5153.29/Cum - Rs 377427 = 0					
(5) Back filling behind Abutment					
Wing wall. -					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (23)					
25.92 Cum @ Rs 874.93/Cum - Rs 22678 = 0					
(6) Primary weep holes. -					
Qty vide this M.B. pvc 15 (23)					
12 Nos @ Rs 13611/each - Rs 1633 = 0					

Continuation

C.O. 4913481 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 4913481 = 00
Item (7) Provision for laying R.C.C. pipe					
N.B. Pipe for Culvert @ 1000mm.					
Qty vide the M.B. page (23)					
22.50 Km @ Rs 3938.08/Rm - Rs 88607 = 00					
Item (8) Laying of pipe in subbeddy					
Qty vide the M.B. page (23)					
14.60 Cum @ Rs 610.57/Cum - Rs 8913 = 00					
Item (9) Plain / Reinforced Concrete					
Sub structures Complete.					
(iii) R.C.C. at 20					
Qty vide the M.B. page (24)					
4.42 Cum @ Rs 6152.82/Cum - Rs 27195 = 00					
Item (10) Supplying, fitting & piling					
M.S.D. bar Reinforced in subst.					
Qty vide the M.B. page (24)					
0.894 M.T @ Rs 78072 = 10/M.T - Rs 69801 = 00					
					TOTAL = Rs 5107997 = 00
					5147755 = 00
					5662 = 00
ded 0.1% belwa as per Agmt (-) 5662 = 00					5662 = 00
					Rs 5142093 = 00
					Rs 5152378 = 00
ded. prev. Agmt (-) 4000.000 = 00					4000.000 = 00
					Rs 5148023.78 = 00
CH 1810200 Continuation					11,42,093 = 00
J.E					